112

SbbS
DSbS

SSSDH
SSSH

-l

11

DSSH
DSSH
SDDS
DDDS

110

SSBS
DSSS

PbSS

bbDbS

109

PbbS

DSSS

SDSS

SDSD

108

SDSS

DSSS

PbSS

SDDS

107

SbSb

SbHD
DDSS

SSbD

106

DSbb
SDSS

SSSD
SDBSH

105

PbbS

bDSS

SDSS

SSDS

104

SSBS
DDSS

SPSDH

DSSS

103

DSDbS
SDDS
DSSH
SbHD

102

SSBS
DSSH
bbSb

DSSS

101

bbSb

SSSH
DSSH
SDSS

>
o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24

1
2
3
4




